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Position

Director, Fiscal Assistance
Accounting Manager
Manager, Payroll

Financial Analyst

Attendance Accounting Supv

Lead Accounting Technician
Categorical Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician |
Attendance Technician I
Accounting Technician |
Payroll Technician

Budget Control Supervisor

Budget Control Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages
$146,150
$107,843
$104,762
$94,142
$78,761
$71,346
$70,137
$64,748
$64,377
$61,677
$61,569
$61,383
$60,158
$59,644
$58,270
$57,796
$57,766
$52,532
$51,160
$38,830
$31,120



