	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Fiscal Assistance		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$146,150
2.	Accounting Manager		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$107,843
3.	Manager, Payroll		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$104,762
4.	Financial Analyst		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$94,142
5.	Attendance Accounting Supv		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$78,761
6.	Lead Accounting Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$71,346
7.	Categorical Accountant		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$70,137
8.	Accounting Technician II		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$64,748
9.	Payroll Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$64,377
10.	Payroll Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,677
11.	Payroll Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,569
12.	Payroll Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,383
13.	Accounting Technician I		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$60,158
14.	Accounting Technician I		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,644
15.	Accounting Technician II		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$58,270
16.	Accounting Technician I		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$57,796
17.	Attendance Technician II		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$57,766
18.	Accounting Technician I		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$52,532
19.	Payroll Technician		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$51,160
20.	Budget Control Supervisor		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$38,830
21.	Budget Control Supervisor		Orange Unified	Fiscal Services	\$31,120